	CATION OF CONTRAC		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PA	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE ADM-07-396		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100		CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555	ntracts Div s Leedom Mai T-7-I-2		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	TATION NO.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•			
RUSS BASSETT CORP.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
/	,				
8189 BYRON RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO GS25F0019M DR-1		
WHITTIER CA 906062615			Modificati		
	[<u>_</u>	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 X 10-11-2006)	
CODE 029641784	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF	10 11 2000		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set				nded. Tis not extended.	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified.	ue of this amendment you de	sire to change an offer alre	ady submitted, such change m	ay be made	
	015-5AA303 D2336 312 NS#029641784 FFS# #		\$10,000.00		
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD		NTRACTS/ORDERS,		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRI	BED IN ITEM 14.		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Pro	vide Incremental Fun	ding			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗙 is not, 🛄 i	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	_ copies to the issuing office.		
		on/contract subject matter where fea			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ur The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation -			amount of \$10,000.00	and revise Section	
The purpose of this modification is			amount of \$10,000.00	and revise Section	
The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation -			amount of \$10,000.00	and revise Section	
The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation -	- Delivery Orders (Ju		amount of \$10,000.00	and revise Section	
A.3 - Consideration and Obligation - See page #2 for details. All other terms and conditions remain	Delivery Orders (Ju	ın 1988).		and revise Section	
The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation - See page #2 for details. All other terms and conditions remai	Delivery Orders (Ju	anged. remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Jeffrey L. McDo	Il force and effect. IRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)		
The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation - See page #2 for details. All other terms and conditions remai Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Delivery Orders (Ju	anged. remains unchanged and in fu	Il force and effect. IRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Prmott Ficer	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
The purpose of this modification is A.3 - Consideration and Obligation - See page #2 for details. All other terms and conditions remai	- Delivery Orders (Ju .n the same. 	anged. remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Jeffrey L. McDu Contracting Of 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER BY	Il force and effect. IRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Prmott Ficer	, 	

`

DR-10-07-396 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$10,000.00

2. Revise section A.3 Consideration and Obligation – Delivery Orders (Jun 1988)

Delivery Order DR-10-07-396 is hereby modified as follows:

1. Funds are hereby obligated in the amount of \$10,000.00. Funding is increased by \$10,000.00 from \$19,844.00 to \$29,844.00.

2. Section A.3 Consideration and Obligation – Delivery Orders (Jun 1988), Part B, Sentence One (1) is hereby revised as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$29,844.00."

3. The following is a summary of NRC obligations from the date of award. The Contractor shall not exceed this obligated amount:

Basic Award:	\$10,000.00
Modification #1:	\$ 9,844.00
Modification #2:	\$10,000.00
Total Obligations:	\$29,844.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.